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The following people are interested in genealogy research in Soufflenheim. If you would like to receive
updates when new information is found, send your name, email, and the name(s) you are researching to:
rswideen@gmail.com

Soufflenheim, Georges Ritlleng, 1900 (Blue Charcoal 27x19 c¢cm ), Courtesy of Marc Elchinger
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Mitch Burger

Annette Cook

Kelly & Roger Cooper

Mark Drexler

Todd Farmerie

Paul Fenn

Gordon Fitzekam

Manuel Goehring

Lynda Goldman

Adrian J. Gravelle

Hans & El-Jay Hansson

Ken Hanson

Philip John Hauser

Alayna Haynam

Michael Heschung

Jean-Claude Jung

Jason Kallas

Helen & Jerry Kieffer
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mitchell.a.burger@gmail.com
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cooperkvrs@verizon.net

xmdrexler@zianet.com

tafarmerie@gmail.com

paulfenn@localpower.com

gomarfitz@aol.com

manuel.goehring@germanrootsi

nrussia.com

lyndaagoldman@cs.com

gravelle@erols.com
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ps/schefter/files

hansson@verizon.net

Kenhanson@Rogers.Com
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Anh.familytree@gmail.com
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Brenner

Burger

Eisskirch/Eisenkirch, Zettwoch

Jaeck, Strack, Zettwuch

Dreschler, Messmer

Haaser, Obermeyer, Albrecht, Decker, Uhrich, Urich, Ulrich

Leyser, Liebschutz

Vizikam

Freiburger

Kieffer

Schoeffter

Messmer/Messner, Schmuck

Goetz, Brohman, Lehman, Lauber

Ernewein, Zinger, Zettwuch

Kieffer

Alsace History and Research

Jung, Wilhelm

Hartmann, Klein, Gutenberg, Heier, Senger, Lacher, Fettig,

Grinsteiner

Kieffer
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Albert Lambiase

Gary Lauber

Ernie & Marlene Messner

Paul McEwen

Leah McNeil

Antoine Merkel

Brad Middleton

Ernie Mort

Marc R Nuwer

Michael J Nuwer

Mark Obermeyer

Kathleen O'Farrell

Chris Pember

Lucille Portler

Rosa Raiman

Mark Reinhart

Isabelle Roll

Jan Rogalewski

bronxside@comcast.net

gary@lauberonline.com

emgwater@hotmail.com

paul@mcewencbv.com

leahtmcneil@gmail.com

antoine.merkel@gmail.com

sinistral67 @gmail.com

http://www.erniemort.com/

MRN@UCLA.edu

nuwermj@potsdam.edu

https://sites.google.com/view/nu

werfamilyhistory/home

mwobermeyer@gmail.com

kathyof@optonline.net

christian.pember@gmail.com

Lportler@icloud.com

asoré4@gmail.com

weltemgnon@aol.com

isaroll@yahoo.com
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Schmitt, Erniwein, Kraemuer

Lauber

Messner

Schefter, Schoefter, Bitschy, Geiss, Schmuck, Zettwuch, Roth

Von Hatten

Weishar, Schmitt, Seitz, Lehmann

Schaeffter (Schaeffer, Schoeffter, Schefter)

Fitzekam

Nuwer

Nuwer

Obermeyer

Lengert, Mesmer, Metzler, Buchmuller, Wilhelm, Beck

Christmann

Babinger, Kieffer, Kummer

Burger

Ernewein, Messner Ostreicher/Estreicher,

Friedmann/Fritmann,

Roll

Besson, DuFond, Burger, Hochenedel, Burgard, Stickelreiser,
Schaeffter, Seiler, Reitmeyer, Kohler. Fort Louis: Besson,

Lacher, DuFond, Richard
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Mary Ann Schefter

Corinne Simon

Robin Sisneros

Brian J. Smith

Mary Sparks

Rhoda Spencer

Diane Strickler

Bill Uhrich

Bev Van Hattan

Tony Voegele Jr.

Gayle Whitney

Robert Wideen

Fredric Zinger
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Genea.cosimon168@gmail.com

https://gw.geneanet.org/csimon
w?Ip=0

treeangel2007 @yahoo.com

brian@smithancestry.com

ombones@yahoo.com

rspencer@rogers.com

dstrickler@continuum.org

billuhrich@yahoo.com

bevvanhatten@gmail.com

mr_zeitgeist@etczone.com

gayleandsteven@comcast.net

rswideen@gmail.com

scott@vectorprotem.com

Schefter (Schaeffer, Schoeffter)

Helmer

Voegele

Voegele

Catherina Kieffer (m. Celestin Martin), Buchmiiller, Eysen,
Haberkorn, Hertel, Hummel, Schmuck, Végele, Wilhelm

Zinger, Hummel, Schmuck

Uhrich

Van Hatten, Jaeck/Yaeck

Voegele

Weiler, Zuber

Kieffer

Zinger
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